

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 1099/2022

Parvinder Singh

Through: None

Vs.

UT of J&K and Anr.

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
23.12.2024

1. Await appearance of learned counsel for the parties. Adjourned.
2. List on 02.04.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

Jammu
23.12.2024
Karam Chand/Secy5